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BAR PRICE LIST - BOTH LODGES

WINE
Ned Rose 750ml $35
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc 750ml $35
Peregrine Chardonnay 375ml $35
Gibbston Valley Pinot Gris 375ml $35
Gibbston Valley Pinot Noir 375ml $35
Peregrine Pinot Noir 375ml (2014 cellar release) $45
Pepperjack Cabernet Sauvignon / Shiraz 750ml $45
Penfolds Bin 8 750m! $100
Penfolds Bin 128 750m! $200
BEER
Speights / Speights Ultra $6
Heineken Zero S6
Guinness $10
Craft Beer Options $10-15
CIDER AND MIXERS
Gold Cider (Apple / Cherry & Plum) $8
Gordons Gin & Tonic $10
Baileys 200ml $15
SOFT DRINKS
Coke/Sprite/No Sugar $4
Red Bull 250ml $4
Bundaberg Range S5

Please be advised that as both our lodges are licensed premises, it is NOT possible to
bring your own alcohol and will be confiscated.



Hti'ﬁipndge

;rﬂr.lq o Kk

SHOP PRICE LIST - BOTH LODGES

SELF PREPARED MEALS

Radix Nutrition - Meal Pouches

Famous Tuatapere Sausages 2 pack (1 serve)

Famous Tuatapere Sausages 4 pack (2 serve)

Famous Tuatapere Sausages x2, peas, mash & gravy (7 serve)

Famous Tuatapere Sausages x4, peas, mash & gravy (2 serve)

SNACKS

Whittakers Chocolate Bar

Snickers Bar

Small Chips

Large Chips

Back Country Cuisine Smoothie Berry/Banana

Summer Harvest Nuts, Mixes & Snack Range

$17
$13
$25
$15

$30

$2
$3
$3
$5
$5

$6-16

Prices subject to change without notice. All stock is subject to availability.



